



BILL TO: TITANIUM AMERICAN LOGISTICS INC 5950 FAIRVIEW RD SUITE 540 CHARLOTTE, NC 28210 INVOICE DATE: 01/13/2025 INVOICE #: R72499 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/13/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/10/2025		2326 263RD Ave, Fort Madison, IA 526279528 - 1485 Scepter Lane, Waverly, TN 37185			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00

TOTAL	
\$2,400.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



CARRIER DISPATCH

LOAD #: 2361545

Charlotte, NC 28210 PAYABLES@TTGI.com

Dispatcher: ALEXANDRA BAILEY Phone: (704)703-8021 Email: alex.bailey@ttgi.com

Shipment L	Details					
Trailer Type	e : Van			Reference# :	SID: 5429182	Total Pieces :
Load Type	: Full Truckloa	Linear Feet : d	: 53.00	Total Weight :	40000 LBS	
Special Inst	tructions					
Order		E ON TRACKING				
Remark Carrier Not	e: : Ricardo truck 759 trl#H0323 phone 78					
Company Note	2. DRIVE 3. PLEAS 4. TRUC 5. DRIVE 6. THE C THE CUSTOM 7. Inbour 8. Outbo PAPS re ENSURE LOAD W Seconda Customs ALL DRI' RECEIVI Outboun Under no All follow PPE- CA THE FOI	ER MUST HIMSELF SE CALL THE REC KS WITH SATELLI ERS MUST WEAR F CONSIGNEE BILL C MERETA?? - Link se ad Customs Broker und Customs Note: quests to northern.b E TO ADDRESS TH ILL PROCESS QUI ry broker will be Liv Note: Certification VERS NEED TO PF ERS. d Customs Note: EI o circumstances are ups must be emaile RRIERS MUST HA LOWING: HARD H	AS TITANIUM LOG EIVER FOR DELIVE TE TRACKING ARE FULL SAFETY GEAI FULL SAFETY GEAI FOR NOVELIS IS LIVING Effective 01/09/2023 Forder@kuehne-nag E SUBJECT LINE IN CKER*** ingston international of Analysis must be ROVIDE A " C " NUM OI shipments must bo we to do follow up r ed to NBSC@Kuehn VE ALL APPROPRI	RY ARRANGEMEN A MUST. R WHEN ON NOVEL np; BROWN ENVELC ton InternationalETA B Novelis's PRIMARY el.com - Please see of N EMAIL, AS NOVEL if K&N has sent to Broker with P. IBER FROM THE CO e complted throught equests to northerboi e-Nagel.com. ATE PPE OR WE WI SES,LONG PANTS A	TS. IS PROPERTY. OPE MUST BE DEL ? - Li ? broker will be Kuel putbound notes bind IS FOR ANY CLEA s any system outage APS request - outbo ONFIRMATION TO The ASN in the Now rder@kuehne-nage ILL NOT GIVE YOU	ound THE SHIPPERS AND elis/HO Fax folder.
		FRACKING REQUI		NK, API or TITANIU	M TRACE APP.	
		Load Tracking		,	Upload Pape	erwork & Get More Loads
Dispatcher	s Ask Driver	-	ium Trace app whe		To upload POD of	or Invoice, see your payment
•	safe for po	sition updates.			information	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	<u>Click here</u>	to Text this token t	o your Driver	20. J.C.	To not notified o	f new leader visit Titenium
Drivers	Enter the t	oken 0D22E2 into th	ne app, scan the QR			f new loads, visit Titanium rtal at <u>fusion.ttgi.com</u> .
		ck on it to start track		•	Use your MC# to	sign up. Your MC is MC944686
	Be safe ar	nd only operate the	e app when not driv	ling		
Carrier Info	rmation					
Carrier:	ZIGI DBA R	OYAL3 INC		MC# : 1	MC944686	
Phone:	630-485-737					
Email:	dispatch@ro	yal3inc.com				
Attn:	Johnny Vukio	>				
SSRS_TIT	ANIUM_CONFI	RM		1/10/2025 2:19:04 PM		1 of 2



CARRIER DISPATCH

LOAD #: 2361545

TITANIUM AMERICAN LOGISTICS INC. Suite 502, 5950 Fairview Rd Charlotte, NC 28210 PAYABLES@TTGI.com

Dispatcher: ALEXANDRA BAILEY Phone: (704)703-8021 Email: alex.bailey@ttgi.com

Stop Inform										
Load At		ONTAINER	Earliest Date	01/10/2025 1	6:00					
	2326 263RI		Latest Date	01/10/2025 1	8:00					
	Contact :	ISON, IA 52	0279528							
	Phone :									
	Instruction	s :			ACD:					
					QN: 1	93S836N				
					-	A5: NO CONTACT INFORMATION SUP				
	Commodity PRODUCT	y : ALUMINU	IM			O130688 C102XQ554				
	Stackable	Pieces	Pallets	Weight						
	NO	1 PCS		40,000 LBS						
Deliver To	SCEPTER	WAVERLY	/			Earliest Date	01/13/2025 0	7:00		
	1485 SCEP WAVERLY,					Latest Date	01/13/2025 0	8:00		
	Contact : U									
	Phone : 93									
	Instruction	SI			ACD: QN: 2					
						93T031				
					CON:	NO CONTACT INFOR	MATION SUPP	۶LIE		
	Commodity PRODUCT	y : ALUMINU	IM		-	O130688 C102XQ554				
	Stackable	Pieces	Pallets	Weight						
	NO	1 PCS		40,000 LBS						
Pay Informa	ation									
Descriptio	on			Quantity	Rate		Amount			
Load Brok	ker Line Haul			1	\$2,400.00		\$2,400.00			
						Total Pay:	\$2,400.00	US		

Dispatch Terms & Conditions

- All invoices must include original bills of lading, signed proof of delivery, and our load number. POD's required within 7 days. If POD is not received within 45 days, load payment may no longer be available.
- All trailers must be clean, dry and odor free.
- Any back-solicitation will result in non-payment and probable legal action.
- Any delays or damage must be reported immediately to Titanium American Logistics Inc., and commented in writing on the POD.
- Any additional charges must be approved, in advance by Titanium American Logistics Inc. or they will not be paid.
- This shipment must be picked up and delivered by said carrier in order to avoid non-payment.
- This contract is deemed to be in effect upon receipt of this confirmation.
- In the event of any quantity or weight discrepancies greater or lesser than those outlined on this confirmation, Titanium must be advised immediately to allow for any adjustments deemed necessary before the carrier leaves the pick-up facility.
- Fines and penalties may be applicable for any non-compliance with the conditions of this contract, including but not limited to missed deadlines.
- Accounts payable contact: payables@ttgi.com
- Standard Accessorials: \$25/hour after 2 free hours for detention. \$150 TONU. \$150 for 6-24 hours layover.
- · Certain circumstances can constitute for amendment of this at the discretion of Titanium Transportation Group

FROM	to eac	The international pool order except as honor (contents, aird com- sins) or corporation in possession of the property under the case or school. This antibactive agreed as to each carrier of all or any of the school of the school of the property of the school of the school of the school of the school of the school of the the school of the	said property, over all or any portion of said Tr traight Dat of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Fr is familiar with all the terms and conditions o useff and his assigns.	ary at said ute to dest eight Chas the said E	lination and as to each alfication in effect on t Bill of Lading, thereof,		BOL #	DATE	
At 2326 26	3RD	Silgan Containers Manufactur AINERS MANUFACTURING CORP. AVENUE N, IA 52627-9630	DRIVERS: IF YOU ENCOUNTER INTRANSIT DELAYS OR HAVE DIF DELIVERING THIS SHIPMENT CONTACT THE SALES DI OR THE SHIPPERS PLANT BEFORE THE LOAD IS LATE DO NOT CONTACT THE CUSTOMER				ALES DEPAP IS LATE	FICULTY IN PARTMENT	
1261 WI ATTN: M	GR LLO	4461 EENSBORO N RUN ROAD MARGARET PATRICK GA 30642 US			DELIVERY DATE	Тім		11PPERS #	Subject to Section Conditions of applicab
CUSTON		D# / RELEASE # 1688	DELIVERING CARRIER CUSTOMER PICKUP						lading, if this shipme be delivered to the con- without recourse of consignor, the consign sign the following state The carrier shall not delivery of this sh
DELIVERY	5	DELIVERY NUMBER: C102XQ554		VAN NO. 4272994					without payment of and all other lawful cha (Signature of Consid
QUANTITY	UM	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICL	ES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPT	IONS			WEIGHT (LBS)	CLASS	
		36 BALES-CLASS 2 252 LB TARE DELIVERY NUMBER: C102XQ554	R)	pels	5955 1-13-2 CM	rs non	42.32		To apply in prepayment charges or property desi- hereon. Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here ackn edges only the amount prepaid.) Charges Advanced S "Shipper's imprint in lieu o stamp, not a part of bill of lading approved in the niterstate Commerce Com mission." If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law equires that the bill of ladin shall state whether it is spendent on value, shipper re required to state specific align writing the agreed of becared value of the proper he agreed or declared val b the property is hereby specifically state by the shipper to be not exceeding Per
		For Any Trailer That Can Be Sealed, Applied And Noted on the BOL.	Do Not Release Trailer Wit	1	Carlo Carlo	GHT	100	s b tt	The fibre boxes used by thi shipment conform to the specifications set forth in th xox maker's certificate hereon and all other require ments of Consolidated "reight Classification.
			TOTAL B	II OI L	Juding the				
	S BOX	PAID UNLESS IF CHARGES ARE COLLECT		K BQX		MOUNT		a p p li c a t	CERTIFICATION This is to certify that the above named materials are roperty classified describ packaged material and abeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Departm of Transportation.

SCEPTER, INC.	1485 SCEPTER ROAD	• WAVERLY, TENNESSEE 37185 • 931-535-3565
DATE 1-13-25	TRUCK #	759 TRAILER # H03037
CUSTOMER'S NAME		R 1/2 15955
ADDRESS		
COMMODITY		C I I I
LOOP ID 759 INBOUND 76460 1b		130Less
LOOP ID 759		LBS. GROSS
76460 34100		LBS. TARE DRIVER ON OFF
42360 1/13/25 07:19 /		LBS. NET @ PER LB. PRICE SHIPPER
1/13/25 08:29		WEIGHER
INTELICTIONS		WTP-1604-R Form No. SIC-FG.3P1093SCTK